Tel: 18607733834 Fax: +86-773-8990122 Web: www.glhcoptical.com HC-1×2WBC202506FY1.1 Page.1
2×2 光分路器
Features
Low Excess Loss
Uniform Power Splitting
Rugged Package
Excellent Environmental &
Mechanical Stability

Tel: 18607733834 Fax: +86-773-8990122 Web: www.glhcoptical.com HC-1×2WBC202506FY1.1 Page.3
2×2 光分路器
Ordering information ：HC-WBC-2×2-A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H
A B C D E F G H
Mode Wavelength Package size Coupling
Ratio
Fiber Type Fiber
Diameter
Fiber
length
Connector
SM: simple
mode
MM: Muiti
Mode
85：850nm
13: 1310nm
15: 1550nm
85/13:850/1310nm
13/15:1310/1550nm
X:Others
1:￠3x54mm
2:90×20×10mm
3:100×80×10mm
4:120×80×18mm
5:140×115×18mm
X: Others
0=50/50
1=45/55
2=40/60
3=35/65
4=30/70
5=25/75
6=20/80
7=15/85
8=10/90
9=05/95
X=Others
SM: 9/125
M1：MM 0M1:
（62.5/125）
M2：MM 0M2
M3：MM 0M3
X: Others
25:250um
90:900um
20:2.0mm
30: 3.0mm
X: Others
05:0.5m
10:1.0m
15:1.5m
X:Others
OO：None
FP: FC/PC
FA: FC/APC
SP: SC/PC
SA:SC/APC
LP: LC/PC
LA: LC/APC
X: Others